BROOKFIELD ASSET MANAGEMENT LTD CLASS ALTD VOTING SHS

BROOKFIELD ASSET MANAGEMENT LTD CLASS ALTD VOTING SHS

ISIN: CA1130041058

Overview

2024/06/11 17:16:58

Price
37.48 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.29% (-0.49)

CA1130041058
BAM

NYSE

usb

Stock

13,782 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

37.48 USD (200)
37.49 USD (200)
37.73 USD
37.79 USD
37.29 USD
37.97 USD
37.466982 USD
185,403
6,943,584.30
2,812
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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BROOKFIELD ASSET MANAGEMENT LTD CLASS ALTD VOTING SHS

Details

2024/06/11 17:16:58 S5y
Price
37.48 USD 42.50 i III-'-
Difference ©  -129%(-049) ) ”JII‘,IJ L]lfrj]
40.00 I Lu'f| | o ﬁl'l,’ y ,
General attributes i 4'r,‘| i.ll!l|| |'"I
ISIN CA1130041058 N ' L
Symbol BAM
Exchange NYSE , , '1'. 1I||'u
Currency usD 35.00 i\ , f Jum L |
Sector - Iql Y |, " | ,-.*\nl | I"-.'l Vo
Security type Stock 3250 .1 J | | |L|1 Ul fa i || |.|II |
Market cap (m) 13,782 EUR | | .' ||'-' I iy ; I,
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX '|'| s W | v
30,00 | | |
Market data |I|]'|I1 (
Bid (Bid size) 37.48 USD (200) 27.50 ’
Ask (Ask size) 37.49 USD (200)
Open 37.73 USD 01.2023 04.2023 07.2023 10.2023 01.2024 04.2024
High 37.79 USD
Low 37.29 USD
Close (prev. day) 37.97 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 37.466982 USD
Volume (pcs) 185,403
Trading volume 6,943,584.30 Price data
Number of trades 2,812 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 38.71 USD (1,603,805)
Last size 100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 39.43 USD (2,242,832)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 40.24 USD (1,498,251)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 36.51 USD (1,374,881)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 43.00 USD (2024/03/21)
Perf (%) +5.77% +19.25% - YTD Low | date 37.19 USD (2024/01/17)
Perf (abs.) +2.07 +6.13 - 52 Weeks High | date 43.00 USD (2024/03/21)
Beta 1.93 1.86 1.38 52 Weeks Low | date 28.35 USD (2023/10/31)
Volatility 24.70 26.53 -
All listings for BROOKFIELD ASSET MANAGEMENT LTD CLASS A LTD VOTING
SHS
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/ 10:24 35.06 EUR 0.00 1
11
Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 17:16 51.62 CAD 5.58 919
Exchange 11
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 15:35 34.89 EUR 0.00 8
11
NYSE 2024/06/ 17:16 37.48 USD 6.94 2,812

ERSTE

Group

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=404194032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=418114247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404187499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404187499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=418114248

BROOKFIELD ASSET MANAGEMENT LTD CLASS ALTD VOTING SHS

ERSTE

Group

Munich

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/06/
11

2024/06/
11

2024/06/
11

2024/06/
11

2024/06/
11

08:02

08:00

15:05

16:31

16:55

35.41 EUR 0.00

35.05 EUR 0.00

36.60 EUR 0.00

34.42 EUR 0.00

34.89 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=409144727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=403386378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=430583640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=434665705

BROOKFIELD ASSET MANAGEMENT LTD CLASS ALTD VOTING SHS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BROOKFIELD ASSET MANAGEMENT LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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